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Appendice 1 - Appendix 1

ITINERARIO - GIORNO 1
ITINERARY - DAY 1

TC / SS Location Km SS Km RS Km TOT Targ. T. AVS 1st car Sec.

0 Olbia RZ 1 9.00

Km to run to RZ 2 50,39 72,76 123,15

1 Buddusò 66,58 66,58 1.20 49,9 10.20

SS 1 Monte Corvos 16,43 0.03 10.23

2 Coiluna 1,02 17,45 0.24 43,6 10.47

SS 2 Crastazza 33,96 0.03 10.50

Alà dei Sardi , Remote Refuelling ( All Competitors ) RZ 2

5,16 km after SS 2

Km to run to RZ 3 15,39 46,97 62,36

3 Punta Pannuzzu 19,89 53,85 1.14 43,7 12.04

SS 3 Terranova 15,39 0.03 12.07

3A Olbia R IN 32,24 47,63 0.58 49,3 13.05

Technical Zone / Regrouping 0.20

3B Olbia R OUT / SP IN 13.25

Service Park A 65,78 119,73 185,51 0.30

3C Olbia SP OUT RZ 3 13.55

Km to run to RZ 4 50,39 72,76 123,15

4 Buddusò 66,58 66,58 1.20 49,9 15.15

SS 4 Monte Corvos 16,43 0.03 15.18

5 Coiluna 1,02 17,45 0.24 43,6 15.42

SS 5 Crastazza 33,96 0.03 15.45

Alà dei Sardi , Remote Refuelling ( All Competitors ) RZ 4

5,16 km after SS 5

Km to run to RZ 5 15,39 46,97 62,36

6 Punta Pannuzzu 19,89 53,85 1.14 43,7 16.59

SS 6 Terranova 15,39 0.03 17.02

6A Olbia PF IN 32,24 47,63 0.58 49,3 18.00

Parc Fermé / Technical Zone

6B Olbia PF OUT / SP Flexi IN

Service Park B 65,78 119,73 185,51 0.45

6C Olbia SP Flexi OUT / OPF IN

For all classified cars ( except re-starting crews ) TC 6C closes at  21.00

Vers. SR / RB1   15 mar TOT 131,56 239,46 371,02 9.00

S
ec

ti
o

n
  2

RALLY  D'ITALIA  SARDEGNA  2008

DAY 1 - Friday 16 May

S
ec

ti
o

n
  1



�7 A
P

P
E

N
D

IC
I 

- 
A

P
P

E
N

D
IC

E
S

	©	Rally	d’Italia	Sardegna	2008

Appendice 1 - Appendix 1

ITINERARIO - GIORNO 2
ITINERARY - DAY 2

TC / SS Location Km SS Km RS Km TOT Targ. T. AVS 1st car Sec.

6D Olbia OPF OUT / SP IN 8.00

Service Park C 0,00 0,00 0,00 0.15

6E Olbia SP OUT RZ 5 8.15

Km to run to RZ 6 18,53 74,49 93,02

7 Loelle 66,63 66,63 1.21 49,4 9.36

SS 7 Punta Pianedda 18,53 0.03 9.39

Buddusò , Remote Refuelling ( All Competitors ) RZ 6

7,86 km after SS 7

Km to run to RZ 7 48,77 63,55 112,32

8 Punta Covecada 18,92 37,45 0.49 45,9 10.28

SS 8 Monte Lerno 29,31 0.03 10.31

9 Nodu Andria 0,88 30,19 0.42 43,1 11.13

SS 9 Su Filigosu 19,46 0.03 11.16

9A Olbia R IN 51,61 71,07 1.26 49,6 12.42

Technical Zone / Regrouping 0.20

9B Olbia R OUT / SP IN 13.02

Service Park D 67,30 138,04 205,34 0.30

9C Olbia SP OUT RZ 7 13.32

Km to run to RZ 8 18,53 74,49 93,02

10 Loelle 66,63 66,63 1.21 49,4 14.53

SS 10 Punta Pianedda 18,53 0.03 14.56

Buddusò , Remote Refuelling ( All Competitors ) RZ 8

7,86 km after SS 10

Km to run to RZ 9 48,77 63,55 112,32

11 Punta Covecada 18,92 37,45 0.49 45,9 15.45

SS 11 Monte Lerno 29,31 0.03 15.48

12 Nodu Andria 0,88 30,19 0.42 43,1 16.30

SS 12 Su Filigosu 19,46 0.03 16.33

12A Olbia PF IN 51,61 71,07 1.26 49,6 17.59

Parc Fermé / Technical Zone

12B Olbia PF OUT / SP Flexi IN

Service Park E 67,30 138,04 205,34 0.45

12C Olbia SP Flexi OUT / OPF IN

For all classified cars ( except re-starting crews ) TC 12C closes at  20.59

Vers. SR / RB1   15 mar TOT 134,60 276,08 410,68 9.59
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ITINERARIO - GIORNO 3
ITINERARY - DAY 3

TC / SS Location Km SS Km RS Km TOT Targ. T. AVS 1st car Sec.

12D Olbia OPF OUT / SP IN 7.00

Service Park F 0,00 0,00 0.15

12E Olbia SP OUT RZ 9 7.15

Km to run to RZ 10 37,94 75,70 113,64

13 S. Pauleddu 38,19 38,19 0.52 44,1 8.07

SS 13 Monte Olia 19,28 0.03 8.10

14 Cantoniera Mazzinaiu 6,07 25,35 0.37 41,1 8.47

SS 14 Sorilis 18,66 0.03 8.50

14A Olbia R IN 31,44 50,10 1.01 49,3 9.51

Technical Zone / Regrouping 0.20

14B Olbia R OUT / SP IN 10.11

Service Park G 37,94 75,70 113,64 0.30

14C Olbia SP OUT RZ 10 10.41

Km to run to RZ 11 37,94 75,70 113,64

15 S. Pauleddu 38,19 38,19 0.52 44,1 11.33

SS 15 Monte Olia 19,28 0.03 11.36

16 Cantoniera Mazzinaiu 6,07 25,35 0.37 41,1 12.13

SS 16 Sorilis 18,66 0.03 12.16

16A Olbia R IN 31,44 50,10 1.01 49,3 13.17

Technical Zone / Regrouping 0.10

16B Olbia R OUT / SP IN 13.27

Service Park H 37,94 75,70 113,64 0.10

16C Olbia SP OUT RZ 11 13.37

Km to run to Finish 2,69 28,68 31,37

17 Rio di Tungu 21,67 21,67 0.30 43,3 14.07

SS 17 Liscia Ruja 2,69 0.03 14.10

17A Porto Cervo FHA IN 7,01 9,70 0.20 29,1 14.30

Vers. SR / RB1   15 mar TOT 78,57 180,08 258,65 7.30

km SS Km TOT n° SS

131,56 371,02 6

134,60 410,68 6

78,57 258,65 5

344,73 1.040,35 17

Day 1
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DAY 3 - Sunday 18 May
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Day 2

Day 3

1st car Sunrise - Sunset

06h05 - 20h40

07h00 - 14h30

08h00 - 17h59

09h00 - 18h00
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